
RANGEMASTER
EASYSCORE

REPORT
FOLDER

IMPRESS YOUR SHOOTERS WITH PERFECT - IN-TIME RESULTS & PRINTS

BEEINDRUCKEN SIE MIT PROFESSIONELLEN WETTKAMP-AUSDRUCKEN



Int. StM JPC
09-10.09.2006
RESULT LISTAll Classes All Nations

SHOOTING PARK HIRTENBERG
www.shootingpark.at

Shooter: Nat.State:BIB: Hang Pos.: Wiese Wald Bach Berg Grube Busch Feld Abzug:Total: S2:S1:B.N°: class:

451 21OÖ4088 18725 23 24 25 24 23 22AUTHUFNAGL, Ralf Class A
782 23* 18525 21 25 23 21 24 23GBRLOIZOU, Tony Class A
533 25-- 17724 18 22 23 20 25 20AUTAPPEL, Rudolf Class A
294 20- 17619 20 22 23 25 25 22SLOKERSNIK, Mitja Class A
305 19BGLD1060 17218 19 23 22 24 24 23AUTMITTERHUBER, Alois Class A
486 24 17022 17 22 22 22 16 25HUNTOTH, Agnes Class A
477 23 17023 18 21 23 21 17 24DSPITZKA, Heinz Class A
468 22W 17024 19 20 24 20 18 23AUTSCHEICHENOST, Regina Class A
319 18OÖ 16917 18 25 21 23 23 24AUTOSTERKORN, Andreas Class A
4910 25-K2646 16821 16 23 21 23 15 24AUTKANZ, Gerwald Class A
5111 23BGLD1062 16819 16 25 21 25 17 22AUTTHUM, Rudolf Class A
4412 20-- 16824 21 19 25 18 20 21AUTPOLANSKY, Alexander Class A
2413 25-- 16824 25 17 22 17 19 19AUTPRASCHL-BICHLER, Martin Class A
7414 21T 16721 25 19 25 19 18 19AUTSCHWENTNER, Helmut Class A
5615 24OÖ182 16723 21 21 24 19 18 17AUTBAUERNFEIND, Josef Class A
5016 24T 16620 15 24 20 24 16 23AUTKOLLER, Johann Class A
7717 18* 16624 22 21 22 20 17 22DTIE, Franke Class A
2718 22* 16621 22 20 25 20 16 20DGEHR, Johannes Class A
261 23 16622 23 19 24 19 17 19HUNTOTH, Tibor Class B
252 24 16623 24 18 23 18 18 18AutRUCK, Alois Class B
763 19 16523 23 20 23 20 16 21AUTSILBERER, August Class B
434 19-3174 16523 22 18 25 17 21 20AUTMEIXNER, Ernst Class B
705 25Sbg 16417 21 19 21 18 22 21AUTMAYER, Ingo Class B
286 21Bgld1104 16420 21 21 24 21 15 21AUTKLAUSZ, Brigitte Class B
737 22 16420 24 18 24 19 19 18DJUNG, Johannes Class B
728 23NÖ3212 16319 23 17 23 19 20 19AUTKRIPPEL, Otto Class B
29 22Stmk955 16324 25 21 20 15 19 17AUTTRAUSSNIG, Hermann Class B

3210 17 16216 17 23 20 22 22 25HUNDOBOS, Jozsef Class B
1211 23 16214 25 15 20 25 21 19AUTODENSTEIN, Günter Class B
5412 23-* 16222 19 20 24 18 17 19DBEHRINGER, Daniel Class B
1113 24-* 16215 24 14 21 24 22 18BELFRAEYMAN, Carlos Class B
1014 25* 16216 23 13 22 23 23 17DZINSTAG, Peter Class B
915 24NÖ3175 16217 22 14 23 22 24 16AUTZEILINGER, Elisabeth Class B

5716 20-OÖ 4038 16217 22 18 23 23 23 16AUTGEWESSLER, Franz Class B
817 23* 16218 21 15 24 21 25 15DKOCH, Iris Class B

6918 24-- 16116 20 18 20 18 23 22AUTNEUBURGER, Josef Class B
5219 22OÖ74 16125 17 19 22 17 18 21AUTBERNHARDT, Hans-Jörg Class B
7120 24-- 16118 22 16 22 18 21 20AUTHUBER, Brigitte Class B
421 18NÖ3260 16122 23 17 24 16 22 19AUTLAGLER, Wolfgang Class C
552 11* 16118 20 21 25 24 24 18DGEHR, Marius Class C
133 22-- 16015 24 16 19 24 20 20AUTZUCKER, Gerhard Class C
34 20Stmk 16023 24 20 21 16 20 16AUTVEIT, Franz Class C
75 22SS5015 16019 20 16 25 20 24 14AUTEDELMANN, Bernhard Class C
756 20NÖ3213 15922 24 12 24 20 17 20AUTKORINEK, Marianne Class C
17 23-- 15925 21 22 19 14 17 18AUTMINNINGSDORFER, Andreas Class C

148 21* 15816 23 17 18 23 19 21DSLOTTA, Ulrich Class C
589 19Nö 15816 23 17 22 22 22 17AUTHARTIG, Hubertus jun. Class C
410 19NÖ3264 15822 23 19 22 17 21 15AUTWINDSTEIG, Manfred Class C

3311 18-- 15715 18 21 19 21 21 24AUTMASCHKE, Michael Class C
4112 17* 15721 24 16 23 15 23 18DKOCH, Claus Class C
6813 23Sbg 15615 19 17 19 16 24 23AUTSODIA, Reinhold Class C
1514 20NÖ3176 15617 22 18 17 22 18 22AUTZEILINGER, Gerhard Class C
5915 18 15615 24 18 21 21 21 18AUTHÜBER, Ewald Class C
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Weather:
Referees:

Signature classification referee:_________________________________________

1.day: approx 25°C, 2.day: approx 28°C
ROIS Gerhard
Hudak/Hahnenkamp/OttJury:



Shooter: Nat.State:BIB: Hang Pos.: Wiese Wald Bach Berg Grube Busch Feld Abzug:Total: S2:S1:B.N°: class:

4016 19T 15620 25 15 22 14 24 17AUTOTT, Wolfgang Class C
517 18* 15621 22 18 23 18 22 14DROTH, Christiane Class C

1618 19-- 15418 21 19 16 21 17 23AUTWIMMER, Peter Class C
2319 12T 15425 24 16 21 16 20 20AUTHOHENEDER, Sepp Class C
6020 17Bgld1105 15414 25 19 20 20 20 19AUTKOPSCHAR, Peter Class C
391 18-- 15419 24 14 21 15 25 18AUTMELCHER jun., Josef Class D
62 17NÖ3028 15420 21 17 24 19 23 13AUTHARTIG, Hubertus Class D

673 22-221 15214 18 16 18 15 25 24AUTMÜNZBERGER, Heinrich Class D
204 15Bgld 15222 21 13 18 17 23 23AUTPIEGLER, Robert Class D
345 19 15214 19 19 18 20 20 23AutERLACHER, Peter Class D
216 14-- 15223 22 14 19 16 22 22AUTPRASCHL-BICHLER, Angelika Class D
227 13-4004 15224 23 15 20 15 21 21AUTGRUBER, Christoph Class D
618 16* 15013 24 20 19 19 19 20GBRLOIZOU, Brigid Class D
359 20W222 14915 20 17 17 19 19 22AUTHASLINGER, Rainer Class D
6610 21NÖ3130 14817 19 25 13 14 14 25AUTBRENNER, Harald Class D
6211 17K2616 14812 23 21 18 18 18 21AUTEBENBERGER, Peter Class D
6512 20 14613 20 24 15 15 15 24AUTMAISLINGER, Roman Class D
6413 19Stmk1163 14612 21 23 16 16 16 23AUTLORENZONI, Andreas Class D
6314 18- 14611 22 22 17 17 17 22AUTKOPPER, Renate Class D
3715 19W220 14617 22 15 19 17 17 20AUTBRANDSTÄTTER, Hubert Class D
3816 21 14518 23 13 20 16 15 19AUTBRANDSTÄTTER, Georg Class D
3617 16-- 14416 21 16 18 18 18 21AUTLUKASEDER, Herbert Class D
1818 17 14220 19 11 16 19 15 25AUTMICHLMAYER, Heribert Class D
1719 18W217 14219 20 10 15 20 16 24AUTBÖHM, Viktor Class D
1920 16 14221 20 12 17 18 14 24AUTMAISLINGER, Fritz Class D

Page:2
Rangemaster EasyScore - www.rangemaster.at

14.11.2006 15:47:34

Weather:
Referees:

Signature classification referee:_________________________________________

1.day: approx 25°C, 2.day: approx 28°C
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SHOOTING PARK HIRTENBERG
www.shootingpark.at

Int. StM JPC
09-10.09.2006

MINNINGSDORFER
Andreas
Class:Class C

SQUAD:1
http://www.rangemaster.at

Rangemaster ScoringAUT



SHOOTING PARK HIRTENBERG
www.shootingpark.at

Int. StM JPC

APPEL

09-10.09.2006

Rudolf
Squad: 9

Class:Class A Country:AUT



Int. StM JPC
09-10.09.2006
RESULT LISTClass filter:Class A All Nations

SHOOTING PARK HIRTENBERG
www.shootingpark.at

Shooter: Nat.State:BIB: Hang Pos.: Wiese Wald Bach Berg Grube Busch Feld Abzug:Total: S2:S1:B.N°:

451 21OÖ4088 18725 23 24 25 24 23 22AUTHUFNAGL, Ralf
782 23* 18525 21 25 23 21 24 23GBRLOIZOU, Tony
533 25-- 17724 18 22 23 20 25 20AUTAPPEL, Rudolf
294 20- 17619 20 22 23 25 25 22SLOKERSNIK, Mitja
305 19BGLD1060 17218 19 23 22 24 24 23AUTMITTERHUBER, Alois
486 24 17022 17 22 22 22 16 25HUNTOTH, Agnes
477 23 17023 18 21 23 21 17 24DSPITZKA, Heinz
468 22W 17024 19 20 24 20 18 23AUTSCHEICHENOST, Regina
319 18OÖ 16917 18 25 21 23 23 24AUTOSTERKORN, Andreas
4910 25-K2646 16821 16 23 21 23 15 24AUTKANZ, Gerwald
5111 23BGLD1062 16819 16 25 21 25 17 22AUTTHUM, Rudolf
4412 20-- 16824 21 19 25 18 20 21AUTPOLANSKY, Alexander
2413 25-- 16824 25 17 22 17 19 19AUTPRASCHL-BICHLER, Martin
7414 21T 16721 25 19 25 19 18 19AUTSCHWENTNER, Helmut
5615 24OÖ182 16723 21 21 24 19 18 17AUTBAUERNFEIND, Josef
5016 24T 16620 15 24 20 24 16 23AUTKOLLER, Johann
7717 18* 16624 22 21 22 20 17 22DTIE, Franke
2718 22* 16621 22 20 25 20 16 20DGEHR, Johannes
2619 23 16622 23 19 24 19 17 19HUNTOTH, Tibor
2520 24 16623 24 18 23 18 18 18AutRUCK, Alois
7621 19 16523 23 20 23 20 16 21AUTSILBERER, August
4322 19-3174 16523 22 18 25 17 21 20AUTMEIXNER, Ernst
7023 25Sbg 16417 21 19 21 18 22 21AUTMAYER, Ingo
2824 21Bgld1104 16420 21 21 24 21 15 21AUTKLAUSZ, Brigitte
7325 22 16420 24 18 24 19 19 18DJUNG, Johannes
7226 23NÖ3212 16319 23 17 23 19 20 19AUTKRIPPEL, Otto
227 22Stmk955 16324 25 21 20 15 19 17AUTTRAUSSNIG, Hermann

3228 17 16216 17 23 20 22 22 25HUNDOBOS, Jozsef
1229 23 16214 25 15 20 25 21 19AUTODENSTEIN, Günter
5430 23-* 16222 19 20 24 18 17 19DBEHRINGER, Daniel
1131 24-* 16215 24 14 21 24 22 18BELFRAEYMAN, Carlos
1032 25* 16216 23 13 22 23 23 17DZINSTAG, Peter
933 24NÖ3175 16217 22 14 23 22 24 16AUTZEILINGER, Elisabeth

5734 20-OÖ 4038 16217 22 18 23 23 23 16AUTGEWESSLER, Franz
835 23* 16218 21 15 24 21 25 15DKOCH, Iris

6936 24-- 16116 20 18 20 18 23 22AUTNEUBURGER, Josef
5237 22OÖ74 16125 17 19 22 17 18 21AUTBERNHARDT, Hans-Jörg
7138 24-- 16118 22 16 22 18 21 20AUTHUBER, Brigitte
4239 18NÖ3260 16122 23 17 24 16 22 19AUTLAGLER, Wolfgang
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ROIS Gerhard
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Int. StM JPC
09-10.09.2006
RESULT LISTClass filter:Class B All Nations

SHOOTING PARK HIRTENBERG
www.shootingpark.at

Shooter: Nat.State:BIB: Hang Pos.: Wiese Wald Bach Berg Grube Busch Feld Abzug:Total: S2:S1:B.N°:

551 11* 16118 20 21 25 24 24 18DGEHR, Marius
132 22-- 16015 24 16 19 24 20 20AUTZUCKER, Gerhard
33 20Stmk 16023 24 20 21 16 20 16AUTVEIT, Franz
74 22SS5015 16019 20 16 25 20 24 14AUTEDELMANN, Bernhard
755 20NÖ3213 15922 24 12 24 20 17 20AUTKORINEK, Marianne
16 23-- 15925 21 22 19 14 17 18AUTMINNINGSDORFER, Andreas

147 21* 15816 23 17 18 23 19 21DSLOTTA, Ulrich
588 19Nö 15816 23 17 22 22 22 17AUTHARTIG, Hubertus jun.
49 19NÖ3264 15822 23 19 22 17 21 15AUTWINDSTEIG, Manfred

3310 18-- 15715 18 21 19 21 21 24AUTMASCHKE, Michael
4111 17* 15721 24 16 23 15 23 18DKOCH, Claus
6812 23Sbg 15615 19 17 19 16 24 23AUTSODIA, Reinhold
1513 20NÖ3176 15617 22 18 17 22 18 22AUTZEILINGER, Gerhard
5914 18 15615 24 18 21 21 21 18AUTHÜBER, Ewald
4015 19T 15620 25 15 22 14 24 17AUTOTT, Wolfgang
516 18* 15621 22 18 23 18 22 14DROTH, Christiane

1617 19-- 15418 21 19 16 21 17 23AUTWIMMER, Peter
2318 12T 15425 24 16 21 16 20 20AUTHOHENEDER, Sepp
6019 17Bgld1105 15414 25 19 20 20 20 19AUTKOPSCHAR, Peter
3920 18-- 15419 24 14 21 15 25 18AUTMELCHER jun., Josef
621 17NÖ3028 15420 21 17 24 19 23 13AUTHARTIG, Hubertus

6722 22-221 15214 18 16 18 15 25 24AUTMÜNZBERGER, Heinrich
2023 15Bgld 15222 21 13 18 17 23 23AUTPIEGLER, Robert
3424 19 15214 19 19 18 20 20 23AutERLACHER, Peter
2125 14-- 15223 22 14 19 16 22 22AUTPRASCHL-BICHLER, Angelika
2226 13-4004 15224 23 15 20 15 21 21AUTGRUBER, Christoph
6127 16* 15013 24 20 19 19 19 20GBRLOIZOU, Brigid
3528 20W222 14915 20 17 17 19 19 22AUTHASLINGER, Rainer
6629 21NÖ3130 14817 19 25 13 14 14 25AUTBRENNER, Harald
6230 17K2616 14812 23 21 18 18 18 21AUTEBENBERGER, Peter
6531 20 14613 20 24 15 15 15 24AUTMAISLINGER, Roman
6432 19Stmk1163 14612 21 23 16 16 16 23AUTLORENZONI, Andreas
6333 18- 14611 22 22 17 17 17 22AUTKOPPER, Renate
3734 19W220 14617 22 15 19 17 17 20AUTBRANDSTÄTTER, Hubert
3835 21 14518 23 13 20 16 15 19AUTBRANDSTÄTTER, Georg
3636 16-- 14416 21 16 18 18 18 21AUTLUKASEDER, Herbert
1837 17 14220 19 11 16 19 15 25AUTMICHLMAYER, Heribert
1738 18W217 14219 20 10 15 20 16 24AUTBÖHM, Viktor
1939 16 14221 20 12 17 18 14 24AUTMAISLINGER, Fritz
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Signature classification referee:_________________________________________

ROIS Gerhard
Jury:



Int. StM TRAP  FO 2006
19-20. August 2006

Team results:

SHOOTING PARK HIRTENBERG
www.shootingpark.at

SUN 1 AUT 3391 Nö 69 67 70 66 67 0.
BAUER Herbert AUT NÖ 23 22 22 23 23 0 113
SCHMORANZ Emmerich AUT NÖ 24 22 24 22 21 0 113
PFLEGER Walter AUT Nö 22 23 24 21 23 0 113

STEIERMARK 1 AUT 3342 Stmk 61 65 68 69 71 0.
ROSSMANN Hubert AUT Stmk 22 22 23 23 25 0 115
TICHY FRANZ AUT Stmk 19 21 23 24 23 0 110
MARKGRAF Thomas AUT Stmk 20 22 22 22 23 0 109

VORARLBERG AUT 3323 Vorl 68 64 62 70 68 0.
HOFBAUER Philipp AUT V 25 25 23 24 21 0 118
MITTERMAYR Michael AUT V 25 23 20 24 24 0 116
FUCHS Herbert AUT V 18 16 19 22 23 0 98

STEIERMARK 2 AUT 3304 Stmk 66 63 67 67 67 0.
BOBOLIK Walter AUT Stmk 22 23 22 24 22 0 113
ZENZ Karl AUT STMK 22 21 23 22 22 0 110
MAGRITZER Manfred AUT 22 19 22 21 23 0 107

SUN 2 AUT 3275 Nö 61 63 64 70 69 0.
BLAZEK Peter AUT 21 21 21 24 25 0 112
AUER Johann-Peter AUT NÖ 21 21 21 24 25 0 112
GOISER Alois AUT Nö 19 21 22 22 19 0 103

WIEN AUT 3246 W 64 61 64 68 67 0.
SCHERHAUFER Andreas AUT W 22 22 25 24 22 0 115
HAVRANEK Franz AUT W 21 20 22 23 23 0 109
KAUFMANN Gerhard AUT W 21 19 17 21 22 0 100

SSSR R/U 3167 - 66 68 61 55 66 0.
JAROV Valeriy RUS - 24 25 22 23 23 0 117
LYKOV Gennadiy RUS - 21 22 22 21 24 0 110
DENCHYK Vadym UKR - 21 21 17 11 19 0 89

STEIERMARK 3 AUT 3168 Stmk 64 61 65 64 62 0.
LIEBMANN Gerald AUT STMK 22 21 23 22 23 0 111
SCHANNER Karl AUT Stmk 23 21 22 21 20 0 107
KRASSER Franz AUT Stmk 19 19 20 21 19 0 98

Luxembourg LUX 3159 - 69 66 60 59 61 0.
DOUSEMONT Armand LUX - 24 23 23 20 21 0 111
TURRA Ramon LUX - 22 22 21 19 19 0 103
STEFFEN Mike LUX - 23 21 16 20 21 0 101
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Weather: ca. 26°C, tw. stürmischer Wind
Referees: Dellasch, Janota, Janota

Signature classification referee:_________________________________________
Bobolik, Fischak, HudakJury:



SUN 3 AUT 31010 Nö 65 62 59 61 63 0.
AUER Michael AUT NÖ 23 20 20 21 23 0 107
KAMMERBERGER Leopold AUT NÖ 24 23 19 19 19 0 104
STIPSITZ Martin AUT NÖ 18 19 20 21 21 0 99

OBERÖSTERREICH 1 AUT 30711 OÖ 64 63 62 58 60 0.
KEIMELMAYR Christian AUT OÖ 21 20 25 20 23 0 109
ROITHMAYR Roman AUT OÖ 22 24 19 20 17 0 102
EIDENBERGER Günther AUT OÖ 21 19 18 18 20 0 96

BURGENLAND 2 AUT 30412 Bgld 63 57 57 65 62 0.
CSUKOVITS Dominik AUT B 24 21 21 23 23 0 112
FISCHAK Erwin AUT B 22 23 18 19 19 0 101
FISCHAK Konstantin AUT B 17 13 18 23 20 0 91

BURGENLAND 1 AUT 28813 Bgld 56 59 57 57 59 0.
KÖRRER Franz AUT Bgld 18 22 19 22 21 0 102
VALDUGA Silvano AUT BGLD 20 16 21 18 20 0 95
BLÜMEL Franz AUT Bgld 18 21 17 17 18 0 91

OBERÖSTERREICH 2 AUT 28814 OÖ 59 60 57 59 53 0.
AUER Engelbert AUT OÖ 19 19 22 23 17 0 100
SCHWAIGER Karl AUT OÖ 20 21 16 19 19 0 95
ROITHMEIER Manfred AUT OÖ 20 20 19 17 17 0 93

SUN 4 AUT 27315 Nö 52 56 58 55 52 0.
FINK Franz AUT NÖ 18 21 21 21 16 0 97
DUSEK Robert AUT NÖ 18 19 19 18 19 0 93
BLAZEK sen. Peter AUT NÖ 16 16 18 16 17 0 83

SUN 5 AUT 27016 Nö 57 56 58 46 53 0.
KADLEC Michael AUT Nö 23 20 20 18 20 0 101
SOLYOM Laszlo AUT NÖ 19 17 23 16 21 0 96
SZABO Frank AUT Nö 15 19 15 12 12 0 73
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Weather: ca. 26°C, tw. stürmischer Wind
Referees: Dellasch, Janota, Janota

Signature classification referee:_________________________________________
Bobolik, Fischak, HudakJury:



Range:

Date:

Time:

09.09.2006

09:00

Stand 8
43 MEIXNER,Ernst (AUT)

44 POLANSKY,Alexander (AUT)

45 HUFNAGL,Ralf (AUT)

46 SCHEICHENOST,Regina (AUT)

47 SPITZKA,Heinz (D)

48 TOTH,Agnes (HUN)

Signature/referee:_______________________

Round:

Squad:
1
8

Name of referee:_______________________

RANGEMASTER EasyScore - www.rangemaster.at
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SHOOTING PARK HIRTENBERG
www.shootingpark.at
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Int. StM JPC 09-10.09.2006



Range:

Date:

Time:

09.09.2006

09:00

Hang
1 MINNINGSDORFER,Andreas (AUT)

2 TRAUSSNIG,Hermann (AUT)

3 VEIT,Franz (AUT)

4 WINDSTEIG,Manfred (AUT)

5 ROTH,Christiane (D)

6 HARTIG,Hubertus (AUT)

Signature/referee:_______________________

Round:

Squad:
1
1

Name of referee:_______________________

RANGEMASTER EasyScore - www.rangemaster.at

Remarks:

(1)

(2)

(3)

(5)

(6)

(4)

Total: Signature:

Total: Signature:

Total: Signature:

Total: Signature:
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Total: Signature:

SHOOTING PARK HIRTENBERG
www.shootingpark.at
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Int. StM JPC 09-10.09.2006



Int. StM JPC 09-10.09.2006TIMETABLE:
Date: Time: Stand 1: Stand 2: Stand 3: Stand 4: Stand 5: Stand 6: Stand 7: Stand 8: Stand 9: Stand 10: Stand 11: Stand 12:

09.09.2006 09:00 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
09.09.2006 10:00 9 10 11 12 13
09.09.2006 11:00 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09.09.2006 12:00 9 10 11 12 13
09.09.2006 13:00 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6
09.09.2006 14:00 9 10 11 12 13
09.09.2006 15:00 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5
09.09.2006 16:00 9 10 11 12 13
09.09.2006 17:00
09.09.2006 18:00
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Int. StM JPC 09-10.09.2006TIMETABLE:
Date: Time: Stand 1: Stand 2: Stand 3: Stand 4: Stand 5: Stand 6: Stand 7: Stand 8: Stand 9: Stand 10: Stand 11: Stand 12:

10.09.2006 09:00 13 9 10 11 12
10.09.2006 09:30 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4
10.09.2006 10:00 12 13 9 10 11
10.09.2006 10:30 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3
10.09.2006 11:00 11 12 13 9 10
10.09.2006 11:30 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2
10.09.2006 12:00 10 11 12 13 9
10.09.2006 12:30 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1
10.09.2006 13:00
10.09.2006 13:30
10.09.2006 14:00
10.09.2006 14:30
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COMPETITION STATISTCS:
19-20. August 2006
Int. StM TRAP  FO 2006

www.shootingpark.at
SHOOTING PARK HIRTENBERG

Class: # of starters: [25] [24] [23] [22] [21] [20] [19] [18] [17] [16] [15] [13][14] [12] [D1] [D2]

Class B 36 0 0 3 4 20 24 22 27 22 18 9 97 4 86,22 17,24

Class A 39 8 18 40 40 35 19 22 7 4 2 0 00 0107,46 21,49

14.11.2006 15:17:39
RANGEMASTER EASYSCORE

www.rangemaster.at



COMPETITION STATISTCS - NATIONS / CLASSES / STARTERS
19-20. August 2006
Int. StM TRAP  FO 2006

www.shootingpark.at
SHOOTING PARK HIRTENBERG

Nation: Total: Class B Class A

AUT 63 34 29
BiH 2 2
IT 2 2
LUX 4 1 3
RUS 2 2
TUR 1 1
UKR 1 1

75 36 39

14.11.2006 15:17:58 RANGEMASTER EASYSCORE
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Int. StM TRAP  FO 2006
19-20. August 2006

TEAM-ENTRIES:

SHOOTING PARK HIRTENBERG
www.shootingpark.at

BURGENLAND 1 AUT Bgld
BLÜMEL Franz Bgld AUT
VALDUGA Silvano BGLD AUT
KÖRRER Franz Bgld AUT

BURGENLAND 2 AUT Bgld
FISCHAK Erwin B AUT
FISCHAK Konstantin B AUT
CSUKOVITS Dominik B AUT

STEIERMARK 1 AUT Stmk
TICHY FRANZ Stmk AUT
ROSSMANN Hubert Stmk AUT
MARKGRAF Thomas Stmk AUT

STEIERMARK 2 AUT Stmk
BOBOLIK Walter Stmk AUT
MAGRITZER Manfred AUT
ZENZ Karl STMK AUT

STEIERMARK 3 AUT Stmk
KRASSER Franz Stmk AUT
LIEBMANN Gerald STMK AUT
SCHANNER Karl Stmk AUT

SUN 1 AUT Nö
BAUER Herbert NÖ AUT
SCHMORANZ Emmerich NÖ AUT
PFLEGER Walter Nö AUT

SUN 2 AUT Nö
GOISER Alois Nö AUT
BLAZEK Peter AUT
AUER Johann-Peter NÖ AUT

SUN 3 AUT Nö
STIPSITZ Martin NÖ AUT
AUER Michael NÖ AUT
KAMMERBERGER Leopold NÖ AUT

SUN 4 AUT Nö
DUSEK Robert NÖ AUT
FINK Franz NÖ AUT
BLAZEK sen. Peter NÖ AUT

SUN 5 AUT Nö
KADLEC Michael Nö AUT
SOLYOM Laszlo NÖ AUT
SZABO Frank Nö AUT

WIEN AUT W
SCHERHAUFER Andreas W AUT
HAVRANEK Franz W AUT
KAUFMANN Gerhard W AUT

OBERÖSTERREICH 1 AUT OÖ
ROITHMAYR Roman OÖ AUT
KEIMELMAYR Christian OÖ AUT
EIDENBERGER Günther OÖ AUT

OBERÖSTERREICH 2 AUT OÖ
AUER Engelbert OÖ AUT
SCHWAIGER Karl OÖ AUT
ROITHMEIER Manfred OÖ AUT
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VORARLBERG AUT Vorl
FUCHS Herbert V AUT
MITTERMAYR Michael V AUT
HOFBAUER Philipp V AUT

Luxembourg LUX -
DOUSEMONT Armand - LUX
STEFFEN Mike - LUX
TURRA Ramon - LUX

SSSR R/U -
LYKOV Gennadiy - RUS
JAROV Valeriy - RUS
DENCHYK Vadym - UKR
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Int. StM TRAP  FO 2006
19-20. August 2006

List of entries with entry fee remarks:

SHOOTING PARK HIRTENBERG
www.shootingpark.at

BiB: Name: Country: - Class:Squad Pos: Amount: Payed:
1 1 1 TUR - Class AUSLULAR, Ercan 50,00 0

1 2 2 AUT W Class AHAVRANEK, Franz 50,00 0

1 3 3 AUT STMK Class AZENZ, Karl 50,00 0

1 4 4 AUT OÖ Class BHOLZER, Josef 50,00 0

1 5 5 AUT OÖ Class BROITHMEIER, Manfred 50,00 0

1 6 6 AUT NÖ Class BSOLYOM, Laszlo 50,00 0

2 1 7 AUT NÖ Class ASTIPSITZ, Martin 50,00 0

2 2 8 AUT B Class BZOTTER, Sylvia 50,00 0

2 4 10 AUT NÖ Class AAUER, Michael 50,00 0

2 5 11 AUT B Class AFISCHAK, Erwin 50,00 0

2 6 12 IT - Class ABINETTI, Florian 50,00 0

3 1 13 AUT Bgld Class BAIGNER, Inge 50,00 0

3 2 14 AUT B Class BFISCHAK, Konstantin 50,00 0

3 3 15 AUT STMK Class BHEIGL, Franz 50,00 0

3 4 16 AUT W Class AKAUFMANN, Gerhard 50,00 0

3 5 17 AUT Stmk Class ABOBOLIK, Walter 50,00 0

3 6 18 RUS - Class ALYKOV, Gennadiy 50,00 0

4 1 19 AUT OÖ Class BEIDENBERGER, Silvia 50,00 0

4 2 20 AUT Stmk Class AMARKGRAF, Thomas 50,00 0

4 3 21 AUT V Class AMITTERMAYR, Michael 50,00 0

4 4 22 AUT OÖ Class AROITHMAYR, Roman 50,00 0

4 5 23 AUT W Class ASCHERHAUFER, Andreas 50,00 0

4 6 24 AUT Nö Class BSZABO, Frank 50,00 0

5 2 26 AUT V Class AHOFBAUER, Philipp 50,00 0

5 3 27 AUT NÖ Class BBARIC, Manfred 50,00 0

5 4 28 UKR - Class BDENCHYK, Vadym 50,00 0

5 5 29 AUT B Class BKAUFMANN, Martin 50,00 0

5 6 30 AUT B Class BKOCH, Josef 50,00 0

6 1 31 AUT NÖ Class ABAUER, Herbert 50,00 0

6 2 32 AUT Stmk Class BKRASSER, Franz 50,00 0

6 3 33 AUT STMK Class ALIEBMANN, Gerald 50,00 0

6 4 34 BiH - Class AKALDRMDZIC, Marinko 50,00 0

6 5 35 AUT Stmk Class BKRAINER, Stefan 50,00 0

6 6 36 AUT V Class AFUCHS, Herbert 50,00 0

7 1 37 AUT NÖ Class BBLAZEK sen., Peter 50,00 0

7 2 38 BiH - Class AKALDRMDZIC, Stjepan 50,00 0

7 3 39 LUX - Class BLIBER, Alain 50,00 0

7 4 40 AUT OÖ Class BEIDENBERGER, Günther 50,00 0
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BiB: Name: Country: - Class:Squad Pos: Amount: Payed:
7 5 41 AUT Stmk Class AMAGRITZER, Manfred 50,00 0

7 6 42 AUT STMK Class BOSWALD, Manfred 50,00 0

8 1 43 AUT Nö Class APFLEGER, Walter 50,00 0

8 2 44 AUT NÖ Class BFINK, Franz 50,00 0

8 3 45 AUT Stmk Class AROSSMANN, Hubert 50,00 0

8 4 46 LUX - Class ASTEFFEN, Mike 50,00 0

8 5 47 LUX - Class ADOUSEMONT, Armand 50,00 0

8 6 48 AUT NÖ Class AKAMMERBERGER, Leopold 50,00 0

9 1 49 AUT Stmk Class ASCHANNER, Karl 50,00 0

9 2 50 AUT Nö Class AKADLEC, Michael 50,00 0

9 3 51 AUT NÖ Class ASCHMORANZ, Emmerich 50,00 0

9 4 52 AUT Bgld Class BBLÜMEL, Franz 50,00 0

9 5 53 AUT OÖ Class BMITTERMAYR, Michael Jun. 50,00 0

9 6 54 AUT Stmk Class BHUMER, Josef 50,00 0

10 1 55 AUT B Class ACSUKOVITS, Dominik 50,00 0

10 2 56 RUS - Class AJAROV, Valeriy 50,00 0

10 3 57 AUT Nö Class AGOISER, Alois 50,00 0

10 4 58 AUT OÖ Class AAUER, Engelbert 50,00 0

10 5 59 AUT NÖ Class BGEIST, Alexander 50,00 0

10 6 60 AUT Stmk Class BSTRASSER, Josef 50,00 0

11 1 61 AUT OÖ Class AKEIMELMAYR, Christian 50,00 0

11 2 62 AUT Stmk Class ATICHY, FRANZ 50,00 0

11 3 63 AUT Nö Class ABLAZEK, Peter 50,00 0

11 4 64 IT - Class ABINETTI, Silvo 50,00 0

11 5 65 LUX - Class ATURRA, Ramon 50,00 0

11 6 66 AUT OÖ Class BSCHWAIGER, Karl 50,00 0

12 1 67 AUT NÖ Class BDUSEK, Robert 50,00 0

12 3 69 AUT W Class BSCHERHAUFER Dr., Albin Dieter 50,00 0

12 4 70 AUT OÖ Class BHANL, Susanne 50,00 0

12 5 71 AUT Bgld Class AKÖRRER, Franz 50,00 0

12 6 72 AUT STMK Class BZAPFL, Walter 50,00 0

13 1 73 AUT Stmk Class BLEDERER, Heinz 50,00 0

13 2 74 AUT Stmk Class BANDERKA, Günter 50,00 0

13 3 75 AUT Stmk Class BLEDERER jun., Heinz 50,00 0

13 4 76 AUT BGLD Class BFISCHAK, David 50,00 0

13 5 76 AUT NÖ Class BPETRASCH, Wolfgang 50,00 0

13 6 78 AUT Bgld Class BVALDUGA, Silvano 50,00 0
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Int. StM TRAP  FO 2006
19-20. August 2006

Entry list:

SHOOTING PARK HIRTENBERG
www.shootingpark.at

BiB: Name: Country: - Class:Squad Pos:

11 USLULAR Ercan TUR -1 Class A
21 HAVRANEK Franz AUT W2 Class A
31 ZENZ Karl AUT STMK3 Class A
41 HOLZER Josef AUT OÖ4 Class B
51 ROITHMEIER Manfred AUT OÖ5 Class B
61 SOLYOM Laszlo AUT NÖ6 Class B

 12 STIPSITZ Martin AUT NÖ7 Class A
22 ZOTTER Sylvia AUT B8 Class B
42 AUER Michael AUT NÖ10 Class A
52 FISCHAK Erwin AUT B11 Class A
62 BINETTI Florian IT -12 Class A

 13 AIGNER Inge AUT Bgld13 Class B
23 FISCHAK Konstantin AUT B14 Class B
33 HEIGL Franz AUT STMK15 Class B
43 KAUFMANN Gerhard AUT W16 Class A
53 BOBOLIK Walter AUT Stmk17 Class A
63 LYKOV Gennadiy RUS -18 Class A

 14 EIDENBERGER Silvia AUT OÖ19 Class B
24 MARKGRAF Thomas AUT Stmk20 Class A
34 MITTERMAYR Michael AUT V21 Class A
44 ROITHMAYR Roman AUT OÖ22 Class A
54 SCHERHAUFER Andreas AUT W23 Class A
64 SZABO Frank AUT Nö24 Class B

 25 HOFBAUER Philipp AUT V26 Class A
35 BARIC Manfred AUT NÖ27 Class B
45 DENCHYK Vadym UKR -28 Class B
55 KAUFMANN Martin AUT B29 Class B
65 KOCH Josef AUT B30 Class B

 16 BAUER Herbert AUT NÖ31 Class A
26 KRASSER Franz AUT Stmk32 Class B
36 LIEBMANN Gerald AUT STMK33 Class A
46 KALDRMDZIC Marinko BiH -34 Class A
56 KRAINER Stefan AUT Stmk35 Class B
66 FUCHS Herbert AUT V36 Class A

 17 BLAZEK sen. Peter AUT NÖ37 Class B
27 KALDRMDZIC Stjepan BiH -38 Class A
37 LIBER Alain LUX -39 Class B
47 EIDENBERGER Günther AUT OÖ40 Class B
57 MAGRITZER Manfred AUT Stmk41 Class A
67 OSWALD Manfred AUT STMK42 Class B

 18 PFLEGER Walter AUT Nö43 Class A
28 FINK Franz AUT NÖ44 Class B
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BiB: Name: Country: - Class:Squad Pos:

38 ROSSMANN Hubert AUT Stmk45 Class A
48 STEFFEN Mike LUX -46 Class A
58 DOUSEMONT Armand LUX -47 Class A
68 KAMMERBERGER Leopold AUT NÖ48 Class A

 19 SCHANNER Karl AUT Stmk49 Class A
29 KADLEC Michael AUT Nö50 Class A
39 SCHMORANZ Emmerich AUT NÖ51 Class A
49 BLÜMEL Franz AUT Bgld52 Class B
59 MITTERMAYR Michael Jun. AUT OÖ53 Class B
69 HUMER Josef AUT Stmk54 Class B

 110 CSUKOVITS Dominik AUT B55 Class A
210 JAROV Valeriy RUS -56 Class A
310 GOISER Alois AUT Nö57 Class A
410 AUER Engelbert AUT OÖ58 Class A
510 GEIST Alexander AUT NÖ59 Class B
610 STRASSER Josef AUT Stmk60 Class B

 111 KEIMELMAYR Christian AUT OÖ61 Class A
211 TICHY FRANZ AUT Stmk62 Class A
311 BLAZEK Peter AUT Nö63 Class A
411 BINETTI Silvo IT -64 Class A
511 TURRA Ramon LUX -65 Class A
611 SCHWAIGER Karl AUT OÖ66 Class B

 112 DUSEK Robert AUT NÖ67 Class B
312 SCHERHAUFER Dr. Albin Dieter AUT W69 Class B
412 HANL Susanne AUT OÖ70 Class B
512 KÖRRER Franz AUT Bgld71 Class A
612 ZAPFL Walter AUT STMK72 Class B

 113 LEDERER Heinz AUT Stmk73 Class B
213 ANDERKA Günter AUT Stmk74 Class B
313 LEDERER jun. Heinz AUT Stmk75 Class B
413 FISCHAK David AUT BGLD76 Class B
513 PETRASCH Wolfgang AUT NÖ76 Class B
613 VALDUGA Silvano AUT Bgld78 Class B
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Int. StM JPC

09-10.09.2006

Confirmation of entry fee received:

SHOOTING PARK HIRTENBERG
www.shootingpark.at

We hereby confirm to have received following entry fee from:

53

APPEL

Rudolf

AUT

-

-

Class A

Last name:

BiB:

Country:

State:

Comp. license N°:

Class:

First name:

Entry fee: 115,00 €
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Range:

Date:

Time:

-
43 PFLEGER,Walter (AUT) Res.:113

23 SCHERHAUFER,Andreas (AUT) Res.:115

21 MITTERMAYR,Michael (AUT) Res.:116

56 JAROV,Valeriy (RUS) Res.:117

45 ROSSMANN,Hubert (AUT) Res.:115

26 HOFBAUER,Philipp (AUT) Res.:118

Signature/referee:_______________________

Round:

Squad:
-
Finale

Name of referee:_______________________

RANGEMASTER EasyScore - www.rangemaster.at

Remarks:

(1)

(2)

(3)

(5)

(6)

(4)

Total: Signature:

Total: Signature:

Total: Signature:

Total: Signature:

Total: Signature:

Total: Signature:

SHOOTING PARK HIRTENBERG
www.shootingpark.at
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SHOOTING PARK HIRTENBERG
www.shootingpark.at

Int. StM TRAP  FO 2006

HOFBAUER

19-20. August 2006

Philipp
FINAL

Hits:118 Country:AUT



TIMETABLE: Int. StM TRAP  FO 2006 19-20. August 2006

TIME: Range:1 Range:2 Range:3 Range:4 Range:5 Range:6
 19.08-10:00 SQUAD: 1 / ROUND:1 SQUAD: 2 / ROUND:1 SQUAD: 3 / ROUND:1

[0001] USLULAR,Ercan-TUR [0007] STIPSITZ,Martin-AUT [0013] AIGNER,Inge-AUT
[0002] HAVRANEK,Franz-AUT [0008] ZOTTER,Sylvia-AUT [0014] FISCHAK,Konstantin-AUT
[0003] ZENZ,Karl-AUT [0010] AUER,Michael-AUT [0015] HEIGL,Franz-AUT
[0004] HOLZER,Josef-AUT [0011] FISCHAK,Erwin-AUT [0016] KAUFMANN,Gerhard-AUT
[0005] ROITHMEIER,Manfred-AUT [0012] BINETTI,Florian-IT [0017] BOBOLIK,Walter-AUT
[0006] SOLYOM,Laszlo-AUT [0018] LYKOV,Gennadiy-RUS

 19.08-10:30 SQUAD: 4 / ROUND:1 SQUAD: 5 / ROUND:1 SQUAD: 6 / ROUND:1
[0019] EIDENBERGER,Silvia-AUT [0026] HOFBAUER,Philipp-AUT [0031] BAUER,Herbert-AUT
[0020] MARKGRAF,Thomas-AUT [0027] BARIC,Manfred-AUT [0032] KRASSER,Franz-AUT
[0021] MITTERMAYR,Michael-AUT [0028] DENCHYK,Vadym-UKR [0033] LIEBMANN,Gerald-AUT
[0022] ROITHMAYR,Roman-AUT [0029] KAUFMANN,Martin-AUT [0034] KALDRMDZIC,Marinko-BiH
[0023] SCHERHAUFER,Andreas-AUT [0030] KOCH,Josef-AUT [0035] KRAINER,Stefan-AUT
[0024] SZABO,Frank-AUT [0036] FUCHS,Herbert-AUT

 19.08-11:00 SQUAD: 7 / ROUND:1 SQUAD: 8 / ROUND:1 SQUAD: 9 / ROUND:1
[0037] BLAZEK sen.,Peter-AUT [0043] PFLEGER,Walter-AUT [0049] SCHANNER,Karl-AUT
[0038] KALDRMDZIC,Stjepan-BiH [0044] FINK,Franz-AUT [0050] KADLEC,Michael-AUT
[0039] LIBER,Alain-LUX [0045] ROSSMANN,Hubert-AUT [0051] SCHMORANZ,Emmerich-AUT
[0040] EIDENBERGER,Günther-AUT [0046] STEFFEN,Mike-LUX [0052] BLÜMEL,Franz-AUT
[0041] MAGRITZER,Manfred-AUT [0047] DOUSEMONT,Armand-LUX [0053] MITTERMAYR,Michae-AUT
[0042] OSWALD,Manfred-AUT [0048] KAMMERBERGER,Leopold-AUT [0054] HUMER,Josef-AUT

 19.08-11:30 SQUAD: 10 / ROUND:1 SQUAD: 11 / ROUND:1 SQUAD: 12 / ROUND:1
[0055] CSUKOVITS,Dominik-AUT [0061] KEIMELMAYR,Christian-AUT [0067] DUSEK,Robert-AUT
[0056] JAROV,Valeriy-RUS [0062] TICHY,FRANZ-AUT [0069] SCHERHAUFER Dr.,A-AUT
[0057] GOISER,Alois-AUT [0063] BLAZEK,Peter-AUT [0070] HANL,Susanne-AUT
[0058] AUER,Engelbert-AUT [0064] BINETTI,Silvo-IT [0071] KÖRRER,Franz-AUT
[0059] GEIST,Alexander-AUT [0065] TURRA,Ramon-LUX [0072] ZAPFL,Walter-AUT
[0060] STRASSER,Josef-AUT [0066] SCHWAIGER,Karl-AUT

 19.08-12:00 SQUAD: 13 / ROUND:1
[0073] LEDERER,Heinz-AUT
[0074] ANDERKA,Günter-AUT
[0075] LEDERER jun.,Heinz -AUT
[0076] FISCHAK,David-AUT
[0076] PETRASCH,Wolfgang-AUT
[0078] VALDUGA,Silvano-AUT

 19.08-13:00 SQUAD: 3 / ROUND:2 SQUAD: 1 / ROUND:2 SQUAD: 2 / ROUND:2
[0013] AIGNER,Inge-AUT [0001] USLULAR,Ercan-TUR [0007] STIPSITZ,Martin-AUT
[0014] FISCHAK,Konstantin-AUT [0002] HAVRANEK,Franz-AUT [0008] ZOTTER,Sylvia-AUT
[0015] HEIGL,Franz-AUT [0003] ZENZ,Karl-AUT [0010] AUER,Michael-AUT
[0016] KAUFMANN,Gerhard-AUT [0004] HOLZER,Josef-AUT [0011] FISCHAK,Erwin-AUT
[0017] BOBOLIK,Walter-AUT [0005] ROITHMEIER,Manfred-AUT [0012] BINETTI,Florian-IT
[0018] LYKOV,Gennadiy-RUS [0006] SOLYOM,Laszlo-AUT
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TIMETABLE: Int. StM TRAP  FO 2006 19-20. August 2006

TIME: Range:1 Range:2 Range:3 Range:4 Range:5 Range:6
 19.08-13:30 SQUAD: 6 / ROUND:2 SQUAD: 4 / ROUND:2 SQUAD: 5 / ROUND:2

[0031] BAUER,Herbert-AUT [0019] EIDENBERGER,Silvia-AUT [0026] HOFBAUER,Philipp-AUT
[0032] KRASSER,Franz-AUT [0020] MARKGRAF,Thomas-AUT [0027] BARIC,Manfred-AUT
[0033] LIEBMANN,Gerald-AUT [0021] MITTERMAYR,Michael-AUT [0028] DENCHYK,Vadym-UKR
[0034] KALDRMDZIC,Marinko-BiH [0022] ROITHMAYR,Roman-AUT [0029] KAUFMANN,Martin-AUT
[0035] KRAINER,Stefan-AUT [0023] SCHERHAUFER,Andreas-AUT [0030] KOCH,Josef-AUT
[0036] FUCHS,Herbert-AUT [0024] SZABO,Frank-AUT

 19.08-14:00 SQUAD: 9 / ROUND:2 SQUAD: 7 / ROUND:2 SQUAD: 8 / ROUND:2
[0049] SCHANNER,Karl-AUT [0037] BLAZEK sen.,Peter-AUT [0043] PFLEGER,Walter-AUT
[0050] KADLEC,Michael-AUT [0038] KALDRMDZIC,Stjepan-BiH [0044] FINK,Franz-AUT
[0051] SCHMORANZ,Emmerich-AUT [0039] LIBER,Alain-LUX [0045] ROSSMANN,Hubert-AUT
[0052] BLÜMEL,Franz-AUT [0040] EIDENBERGER,Günther-AUT [0046] STEFFEN,Mike-LUX
[0053] MITTERMAYR,Michae-AUT [0041] MAGRITZER,Manfred-AUT [0047] DOUSEMONT,Armand-LUX
[0054] HUMER,Josef-AUT [0042] OSWALD,Manfred-AUT [0048] KAMMERBERGER,Leopold-AUT

 19.08-14:30 SQUAD: 12 / ROUND:2 SQUAD: 10 / ROUND:2 SQUAD: 11 / ROUND:2
[0067] DUSEK,Robert-AUT [0055] CSUKOVITS,Dominik-AUT [0061] KEIMELMAYR,Christian-AUT
[0069] SCHERHAUFER Dr.,A-AUT [0056] JAROV,Valeriy-RUS [0062] TICHY,FRANZ-AUT
[0070] HANL,Susanne-AUT [0057] GOISER,Alois-AUT [0063] BLAZEK,Peter-AUT
[0071] KÖRRER,Franz-AUT [0058] AUER,Engelbert-AUT [0064] BINETTI,Silvo-IT
[0072] ZAPFL,Walter-AUT [0059] GEIST,Alexander-AUT [0065] TURRA,Ramon-LUX

[0060] STRASSER,Josef-AUT [0066] SCHWAIGER,Karl-AUT
 19.08-15:00 SQUAD: 13 / ROUND:2

[0073] LEDERER,Heinz-AUT
[0074] ANDERKA,Günter-AUT
[0075] LEDERER jun.,Heinz -AUT
[0076] FISCHAK,David-AUT
[0076] PETRASCH,Wolfgang-AUT
[0078] VALDUGA,Silvano-AUT

 19.08-16:00 SQUAD: 2 / ROUND:3 SQUAD: 3 / ROUND:3 SQUAD: 1 / ROUND:3
[0007] STIPSITZ,Martin-AUT [0013] AIGNER,Inge-AUT [0001] USLULAR,Ercan-TUR
[0008] ZOTTER,Sylvia-AUT [0014] FISCHAK,Konstantin-AUT [0002] HAVRANEK,Franz-AUT
[0010] AUER,Michael-AUT [0015] HEIGL,Franz-AUT [0003] ZENZ,Karl-AUT
[0011] FISCHAK,Erwin-AUT [0016] KAUFMANN,Gerhard-AUT [0004] HOLZER,Josef-AUT
[0012] BINETTI,Florian-IT [0017] BOBOLIK,Walter-AUT [0005] ROITHMEIER,Manfred-AUT

[0018] LYKOV,Gennadiy-RUS [0006] SOLYOM,Laszlo-AUT
 19.08-16:30 SQUAD: 5 / ROUND:3 SQUAD: 6 / ROUND:3 SQUAD: 4 / ROUND:3

[0026] HOFBAUER,Philipp-AUT [0031] BAUER,Herbert-AUT [0019] EIDENBERGER,Silvia-AUT
[0027] BARIC,Manfred-AUT [0032] KRASSER,Franz-AUT [0020] MARKGRAF,Thomas-AUT
[0028] DENCHYK,Vadym-UKR [0033] LIEBMANN,Gerald-AUT [0021] MITTERMAYR,Michael-AUT
[0029] KAUFMANN,Martin-AUT [0034] KALDRMDZIC,Marinko-BiH [0022] ROITHMAYR,Roman-AUT
[0030] KOCH,Josef-AUT [0035] KRAINER,Stefan-AUT [0023] SCHERHAUFER,Andreas-AUT

[0036] FUCHS,Herbert-AUT [0024] SZABO,Frank-AUT
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TIMETABLE: Int. StM TRAP  FO 2006 19-20. August 2006

TIME: Range:1 Range:2 Range:3 Range:4 Range:5 Range:6
 19.08-17:00 SQUAD: 8 / ROUND:3 SQUAD: 9 / ROUND:3 SQUAD: 7 / ROUND:3

[0043] PFLEGER,Walter-AUT [0049] SCHANNER,Karl-AUT [0037] BLAZEK sen.,Peter-AUT
[0044] FINK,Franz-AUT [0050] KADLEC,Michael-AUT [0038] KALDRMDZIC,Stjepan-BiH
[0045] ROSSMANN,Hubert-AUT [0051] SCHMORANZ,Emmerich-AUT [0039] LIBER,Alain-LUX
[0046] STEFFEN,Mike-LUX [0052] BLÜMEL,Franz-AUT [0040] EIDENBERGER,Günther-AUT
[0047] DOUSEMONT,Armand-LUX [0053] MITTERMAYR,Michae-AUT [0041] MAGRITZER,Manfred-AUT
[0048] KAMMERBERGER,Leopold-AUT [0054] HUMER,Josef-AUT [0042] OSWALD,Manfred-AUT

 19.08-17:30 SQUAD: 11 / ROUND:3 SQUAD: 12 / ROUND:3 SQUAD: 10 / ROUND:3
[0061] KEIMELMAYR,Christian-AUT [0067] DUSEK,Robert-AUT [0055] CSUKOVITS,Dominik-AUT
[0062] TICHY,FRANZ-AUT [0069] SCHERHAUFER Dr.,A-AUT [0056] JAROV,Valeriy-RUS
[0063] BLAZEK,Peter-AUT [0070] HANL,Susanne-AUT [0057] GOISER,Alois-AUT
[0064] BINETTI,Silvo-IT [0071] KÖRRER,Franz-AUT [0058] AUER,Engelbert-AUT
[0065] TURRA,Ramon-LUX [0072] ZAPFL,Walter-AUT [0059] GEIST,Alexander-AUT
[0066] SCHWAIGER,Karl-AUT [0060] STRASSER,Josef-AUT

 19.08-18:00 SQUAD: 13 / ROUND:3
[0073] LEDERER,Heinz-AUT
[0074] ANDERKA,Günter-AUT
[0075] LEDERER jun.,Heinz -AUT
[0076] FISCHAK,David-AUT
[0076] PETRASCH,Wolfgang-AUT
[0078] VALDUGA,Silvano-AUT
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